
Columbus Catholic Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Whitefish Bay 23 14
2 Minneapolis Washburn 34 10
3 Marshfield 85 10

Team type: D2
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 La Crosse Logan 15 10
West Salem 4

Team type: D3
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pacelli 15 5
Chequamegon-Park Falls 4
Edgar 2
McDonell 3
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 2, 2017

Cable WI

1 813 Molly Milia 00:22:17.5Whitefish Bay 7:11 min/m1 110
2 809 Patricia Mathu 00:22:47.2Whitefish Bay 7:21 min/m2 212
3 805 Emme Henley 00:22:51.8Whitefish Bay 7:22 min/m3 39
4 588 Lily Song 00:22:56.8Minneapolis Washburn 7:24 min/m1 411
5 577 Olivia Bergin 00:23:03.8Minneapolis Washburn 7:26 min/m2 58
6 584 Johanna Perry 00:23:07.1Minneapolis Washburn 7:27 min/m3 68
7 582 Solveig Kleven 00:23:21.3Minneapolis Washburn 7:32 min/m4 79
8 803 Lauren Flemma 00:23:31.5Whitefish Bay 7:35 min/m4 810
9 798 Mira Ahrenhoerster 00:23:31.9Whitefish Bay 7:35 min/m5 99
10 815 Dora Peregrine 00:23:35.4Whitefish Bay 7:36 min/m6 1012
11 811 Caitlin McLaughlin 00:23:54.0Whitefish Bay 7:42 min/m7 119
12 583 Laura Pacala 00:23:54.5Minneapolis Washburn 7:42 min/m5 129
13 808 Claire Lutchmansingh 00:23:55.5Whitefish Bay 7:43 min/m8 >711
14 586 Corinne Sidebottom 00:23:57.8Minneapolis Washburn 7:43 min/m6 139
15 579 Isabelle Giebink 00:23:59.2Minneapolis Washburn 7:44 min/m7 148
16 818 Molly Smith 00:24:13.5Whitefish Bay 7:48 min/m9 >79
17 477 Madysen Bohman 00:24:14.5Marshfield 7:49 min/m1 1510
18 816 Eva Purin 00:24:17.2Whitefish Bay 7:50 min/m10 >79
19 581 Lena Kleven 00:24:19.0Minneapolis Washburn 7:50 min/m8 >78
20 824 Savannah Wood-Potter 00:25:25.2Whitefish Bay 8:12 min/m11 >79
21 810 Sarina McElduff 00:25:33.8Whitefish Bay 8:14 min/m12 >711
22 476 Bailey Bauer 00:25:45.9Marshfield 8:18 min/m2 169
23 578 Olivia Bordon 00:25:52.8Minneapolis Washburn 8:20 min/m9 >79
24 488 Kendra Tremelling 00:26:11.5Marshfield 8:26 min/m3 1712
25 480 Brooke McGrath 00:26:28.8Marshfield 8:32 min/m4 1811
26 485 Emily Sautebin 00:27:02.0Marshfield 8:43 min/m5 199
27 587 Katie Smith 00:27:08.2Minneapolis Washburn 8:45 min/m10 >712
28 481 Jerica Mueller 00:27:08.4Marshfield 8:45 min/m6 209
29 817 Olivia Schara 00:27:33.0Whitefish Bay 8:53 min/m13 >79
30 482 Shantel Nienast 00:28:30.4Marshfield 9:11 min/m7 2111
31 484 Kinsey Regehr-Hadden 00:28:31.4Marshfield 9:12 min/m8 >710
32 823 Claire Wishne 00:28:34.0Whitefish Bay 9:12 min/m14 >79
33 487 Taylor Swenson 00:30:48.0Marshfield 9:56 min/m9 >79
34 483 Taylor Palecek 00:35:08.0Marshfield 11:20 min/m10 >79
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D2

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 2, 2017

Cable WI

1 740 Lexi Giblin 00:23:22.5West Salem 7:32 min/m1 <510
2 415 Libby Miller 00:23:54.3La Crosse Logan 7:42 min/m1 111
3 417 Tonya Pitt 00:24:19.0La Crosse Logan 7:50 min/m2 212
4 418 Guenevere Sexauer 00:24:34.0La Crosse Logan 7:55 min/m3 310
5 409 Makya Kendrick 00:24:57.6La Crosse Logan 8:03 min/m4 411
6 414 Anna McConahay 00:24:59.5La Crosse Logan 8:03 min/m5 512
7 416 Jessica Morschhauser 00:25:28.7La Crosse Logan 8:13 min/m6 612
8 741 Autumn Schuster 00:25:30.3West Salem 8:13 min/m2 <510
9 738 Abby Brueggeman 00:26:15.0West Salem 8:28 min/m3 <59
10 410 Charisse Koscal 00:26:25.5La Crosse Logan 8:31 min/m7 712
11 742 Samara Wheeler 00:26:34.0West Salem 8:34 min/m4 <510
12 412 Mackenzey Larsen 00:26:40.2La Crosse Logan 8:36 min/m8 >710
13 420 Marci Szafran 00:26:51.4La Crosse Logan 8:39 min/m9 >79
14 413 Chord LeClaire 00:32:07.2La Crosse Logan 10:21 min/m10 >79
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 2, 2017

Cable WI

1 628 Paige Kussow 00:24:47.6Pacelli 7:59 min/m1 112
2 308 Jovi Miquel 00:25:36.0Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:15 min/m1 <59
3 306 Kennedi Kielpikowski 00:25:47.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:19 min/m2 <510
4 307 Ashley Lustig 00:26:02.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:24 min/m3 <512
5 627 Rosa Koch 00:27:00.3Pacelli 8:42 min/m2 211
6 305 Brooklyn Hanson 00:28:10.3Chequamegon-Park Falls 9:05 min/m4 <511
7 626 Madee Hartman 00:28:35.3Pacelli 9:13 min/m3 312
8 624 Anika Brandl 00:29:33.9Pacelli 9:32 min/m4 410
9 629 Madeline Wojchik 00:30:32.3Pacelli 9:51 min/m5 59
10 372 Sydney Streveler 00:30:38.5Edgar 9:53 min/m1 <511
11 371 Angela Riehle 00:31:11.5Edgar 10:03 min/m2 <512
12 533 Kristin  Swoboda 00:32:51.4McDonell 10:35 min/m1 <510
13 535 Hannah  Sykora 00:33:19.7McDonell 10:45 min/m2 <511
14 534 Belinda  Neff 00:40:30.5McDonell 13:04 min/m3 <511
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

1 813 Molly Milia 00:22:17.5D1Whitefish Bay +00:00:001 1
2 809 Patricia Mathu 00:22:47.2D1Whitefish Bay +00:00:302 2
3 805 Emme Henley 00:22:51.8D1Whitefish Bay +00:00:353 3
4 588 Lily Song 00:22:56.8D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:00:401 4
5 577 Olivia Bergin 00:23:03.8D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:00:472 5
6 584 Johanna Perry 00:23:07.1D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:00:503 6
7 582 Solveig Kleven 00:23:21.3D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:01:044 7
8 740 Lexi Giblin 00:23:22.5D2West Salem +00:00:001 <5
9 803 Lauren Flemma 00:23:31.5D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:144 8
10 798 Mira Ahrenhoerster 00:23:31.9D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:155 9
11 815 Dora Peregrine 00:23:35.4D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:186 10
12 811 Caitlin McLaughlin 00:23:54.0D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:377 11
13 415 Libby Miller 00:23:54.3D2La Crosse Logan +00:00:321 1
14 583 Laura Pacala 00:23:54.5D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:01:375 12
15 808 Claire Lutchmansingh 00:23:55.5D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:388 >7
16 586 Corinne Sidebottom 00:23:57.8D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:01:416 13
17 579 Isabelle Giebink 00:23:59.2D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:01:427 14
18 818 Molly Smith 00:24:13.5D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:579 >7
19 477 Madysen Bohman 00:24:14.5D1Marshfield +00:01:571 15
20 816 Eva Purin 00:24:17.2D1Whitefish Bay +00:02:0010 >7
21 417 Tonya Pitt 00:24:19.0D2La Crosse Logan +00:00:572 2
22 581 Lena Kleven 00:24:19.0D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:02:028 >7
23 418 Guenevere Sexauer 00:24:34.0D2La Crosse Logan +00:01:123 3
24 628 Paige Kussow 00:24:47.6D3Pacelli +00:00:001 1
25 409 Makya Kendrick 00:24:57.6D2La Crosse Logan +00:01:364 4
26 414 Anna McConahay 00:24:59.5D2La Crosse Logan +00:01:375 5
27 824 Savannah Wood-Potter 00:25:25.2D1Whitefish Bay +00:03:0811 >7
28 416 Jessica Morschhauser 00:25:28.7D2La Crosse Logan +00:02:076 6
29 741 Autumn Schuster 00:25:30.3D2West Salem +00:02:082 <5
30 810 Sarina McElduff 00:25:33.8D1Whitefish Bay +00:03:1712 >7
31 308 Jovi Miquel 00:25:36.0D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:00:491 <5
32 476 Bailey Bauer 00:25:45.9D1Marshfield +00:03:292 16
33 306 Kennedi Kielpikowski 00:25:47.4D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:01:002 <5
34 578 Olivia Bordon 00:25:52.8D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:03:369 >7
35 307 Ashley Lustig 00:26:02.5D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:01:153 <5
36 488 Kendra Tremelling 00:26:11.5D1Marshfield +00:03:553 17
37 738 Abby Brueggeman 00:26:15.0D2West Salem +00:02:533 <5
38 410 Charisse Koscal 00:26:25.5D2La Crosse Logan +00:03:047 7
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

39 480 Brooke McGrath 00:26:28.8D1Marshfield +00:04:124 18
40 742 Samara Wheeler 00:26:34.0D2West Salem +00:03:124 <5
41 412 Mackenzey Larsen 00:26:40.2D2La Crosse Logan +00:03:188 >7
42 420 Marci Szafran 00:26:51.4D2La Crosse Logan +00:03:299 >7
43 627 Rosa Koch 00:27:00.3D3Pacelli +00:02:132 2
44 485 Emily Sautebin 00:27:02.0D1Marshfield +00:04:455 19
45 587 Katie Smith 00:27:08.2D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:04:5110 >7
46 481 Jerica Mueller 00:27:08.4D1Marshfield +00:04:516 20
47 817 Olivia Schara 00:27:33.0D1Whitefish Bay +00:05:1613 >7
48 305 Brooklyn Hanson 00:28:10.3D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:03:234 <5
49 482 Shantel Nienast 00:28:30.4D1Marshfield +00:06:137 21
50 484 Kinsey Regehr-Hadden 00:28:31.4D1Marshfield +00:06:148 >7
51 823 Claire Wishne 00:28:34.0D1Whitefish Bay +00:06:1714 >7
52 626 Madee Hartman 00:28:35.3D3Pacelli +00:03:483 3
53 624 Anika Brandl 00:29:33.9D3Pacelli +00:04:474 4
54 629 Madeline Wojchik 00:30:32.3D3Pacelli +00:05:455 5
55 372 Sydney Streveler 00:30:38.5D3Edgar +00:05:511 <5
56 487 Taylor Swenson 00:30:48.0D1Marshfield +00:08:319 >7
57 371 Angela Riehle 00:31:11.5D3Edgar +00:06:242 <5
58 413 Chord LeClaire 00:32:07.2D2La Crosse Logan +00:08:4510 >7
59 533 Kristin  Swoboda 00:32:51.4D3McDonell +00:08:041 <5
60 535 Hannah  Sykora 00:33:19.7D3McDonell +00:08:332 <5
61 483 Taylor Palecek 00:35:08.0D1Marshfield +00:12:5110 >7
62 534 Belinda  Neff 00:40:30.5D3McDonell +00:15:433 <5
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